Monday - Mixed - Mixed (Mondays)

QUT QUT Netball

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Pre-season round - Week starting Mon 25 Mar 2024

Downey Park Netball Association

Pool

C
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Day

Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024
Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mon 11 Mar 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 7

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court5

Court 1

Team 1
Benchwarmers
sam’s angels
Tyrannoballus Rex
Gorls & Bois

High Hoops

Post Net Clarity
Oink

Hoopsy Daisy
Diggities

Hoops We Did It Again
Bumble Bees

one shot wonders

Team 2

Court Queens

That's A Goal

This is NETTY

On Monday's We Wear Pink
Netbrawlers

Kiss My Pass

Dream Team

Hoop and Skoot

Red Hot Chilli Netters
Mumma's Favourites
Looking to Score

Just Hoopless

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06
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Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Lob City

RegeNET

Free Range Chickens
College of Excellence
Sapphire Sirens

Pasta Ball

Hot Shots

Unassuming Unfit Friends
Just Here For The Beers
Nesian Straight Shooters
The Hip Flexors

Nothing but Net

Pasta Ball

Balls to the Wall

Just Hoopless

The Jocks

one shot wonders
Grimace Shakers
Basket Cases

Mumma's Favourites
Dream Team

Oink

Grimace Shakers
Basket Cases

Nesian Straight Shooters
The Nine - Nine
Walkers

Nothing but Net

Balls to the Wall

The Jocks

The Hip Flexors

College of Excellence
Sapphire Sirens
Walkers

Hot Shots

Unassuming Unfit Friends
The Nine - Nine

Just Here For The Beers
Lob City

RegeNET

Free Range Chickens
Bumble Bees

Looking to Score

Hoopsy Daisy

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06
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Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 7

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 7

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Hoop and Skoot

Red Hot Chilli Netters
On Monday's We Wear Pink
Netbrawlers

Post Net Clarity

That's A Goal

This is NETTY

Kiss My Pass

The Nine - Nine

Lob City

sam’s angels

RegeNET

Free Range Chickens
College of Excellence
Just Here For The Beers
Sapphire Sirens
Walkers

Hot Shots

Unassuming Unfit Friends
High Hoops
Benchwarmers

Court Queens

Diggities

Hoops We Did It Again
High Hoops
Benchwarmers

sam’s angels
Tyrannoballus Rex
Gorls & Bois

Court Queens

Nesian Straight Shooters
Just Hoopless

Kiss My Pass

one shot wonders
Grimace Shakers
Basket Cases

Balls to the Wall

The Jocks

The Hip Flexors
Nothing but Net

Pasta Ball

Thisis NETTY

On Monday's We Wear Pink

Netbrawlers

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06
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Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Tyrannoballus Rex
Gorls & Bois
Bumble Bees
Looking to Score
Hoopsy Daisy
Diggities

Hoops We Did It Again

Post Net Clarity
That's A Goal

Red Hot Chilli Netters
Mumma's Favourites
Dream Team

Oink

Hoop and Skoot

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06



Round 4 - Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Downey Park Netball Association

Pool

A
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Day

Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024

Mon 08 Apr 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court5

Court 7

Court 1

Team 1

The Nine - Nine

Basket Cases

Dream Team

Red Hot Chilli Netters
Nesian Straight Shooters
Post Net Clarity

Bumble Bees

Grimace Shakers

Lob City

Just Hoopless

Oink

Hoops We Did It Again
Free Range Chickens
College of Excellence
Looking to Score
Unassuming Unfit Friends

one shot wonders

Team 2

High Hoops
The Hip Flexors
The Jocks

Hoop and Skoot
Gorls & Bois
Tyrannoballus Rex
Nothing but Net
Hot Shots

Kiss My Pass
That's A Goal
This is NETTY
Walkers
Netbrawlers
Court Queens
Benchwarmers

Balls to the Wall

On Monday's We Wear Pink

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06
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Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024
Mon 08 Apr 2024

Mon 08 Apr 2024

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

RegeNET
Hoopsy Daisy
Diggities

Mumma's Favourites

Sapphire Sirens

Just Here For The Beers

Pasta Ball

sam’s angels

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06



Round 5 - Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Downey Park Netball Association

Pool

A
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Day

Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court5

Court 7

Court 1

Team 1

Hot Shots

On Monday's We Wear Pink

one shot wonders
Sapphire Sirens

Just Here For The Beers
Lob City

Pasta Ball
Benchwarmers
Netbrawlers

Free Range Chickens
Gorls & Bois

Nesian Straight Shooters
High Hoops

This is NETTY

Kiss My Pass

Court Queens

That's A Goal

Team 2

Red Hot Chilli Netters
sam’s angels
RegeNET

Hoopsy Daisy
Diggities

Just Hoopless
Mumma's Favourites
Unassuming Unfit Friends
Balls to the Wall
College of Excellence
The Jocks

Post Net Clarity

Hoop and Skoot
Hoops We Did It Again
Walkers

Looking to Score

Oink

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06



Page 8 of 18

Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr 2024

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

The Nine - Nine
Tyrannoballus Rex
The Hip Flexors

Nothing but Net

Basket Cases

Bumble Bees

Grimace Shakers

Dream Team

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06



Round 6 - Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

Downey Park Netball Association

Pool

B
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Day

Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court5

Court 7

Court 1

Team 1

The Jocks

Post Net Clarity
Bumble Bees

Hoops We Did It Again
Walkers

Red Hot Chilli Netters
Hoop and Skoot
Unassuming Unfit Friends
Grimace Shakers
Dream Team
Mumma's Favourites
sam’s angels
RegeNET

Hoopsy Daisy
Diggities

Looking to Score

Just Hoopless

Team 2

Nothing but Net

Gorls & Bois

Nesian Straight Shooters
That's A Goal

Thisis NETTY

The Hip Flexors

Hot Shots

Court Queens

The Nine - Nine
Tyrannoballus Rex

Just Here For The Beers
Pasta Ball

On Monday's We Wear Pink
one shot wonders
Sapphire Sirens

Free Range Chickens

Kiss My Pass

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06



Page 10 of 18

Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Oink
Basket Cases
Balls to the Wall

College of Excellence

Lob City

High Hoops

Benchwarmers

Netbrawlers

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06



Round 7 - Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Downey Park Netball Association

Pool

E

Page 11 of 18

Day

Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court5

Court 7

Court 1

Team 1
RegeNET
Sapphire Sirens

Just Here For The Beers

On Monday's We Wear Pink

one shot wonders
That's A Goal

Kiss My Pass

Free Range Chickens
College of Excellence
Court Queens

Post Net Clarity
Basket Cases

Gorls & Bois

Lob City

Just Hoopless
Netbrawlers

The Nine - Nine

Team 2

Hoopsy Daisy
Mumma's Favourites
sam’s angels

Pasta Ball

Diggities

Walkers

This is NETTY
Unassuming Unfit Friends
Looking to Score

Balls to the Wall
Bumble Bees

Grimace Shakers
Nothing but Net
Hoops We Did It Again
Oink

Benchwarmers

Red Hot Chilli Netters

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06
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Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Tyrannoballus Rex
The Hip Flexors
High Hoops

Nesian Straight Shooters

The Jocks

Hoop and Skoot

Hot Shots

Dream Team

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06



Round 8 - Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Downey Park Netball Association

Pool

A
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Day

Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court5

Court 7

Court 1

Team 1

Grimace Shakers
Hoop and Skoot

Red Hot Chilli Netters
Oink

Bumble Bees

The Jocks

Dream Team

Nothing but Net

Hot Shots
Unassuming Unfit Friends
Hoops We Did It Again
This is NETTY
Looking to Score

Balls to the Wall
Walkers
Benchwarmers

Mumma's Favourites

Team 2

High Hoops

The Nine - Nine
Basket Cases

Kiss My Pass

Gorls & Bois

Nesian Straight Shooters
Post Net Clarity
Tyrannoballus Rex
The Hip Flexors
College of Excellence
Just Hoopless

That's A Goal
Netbrawlers

Free Range Chickens
Lob City

Court Queens

one shot wonders

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06
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Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Diggities
sam’s angels
Pasta Ball

Hoopsy Daisy

RegeNET
Sapphire Sirens
Just Here For The Beers

On Monday's We Wear Pink

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06



Grand Finals - Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Downey Park Netball Association

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
B Mon 27 May 2024 18:00 Court1 TBD TBD
B Mon 27 May 2024 18:00 Court 2 TBD TBD
B Mon 27 May 2024 18:00 Court 3 TBD TBD
B Mon 27 May 2024 18:00 Court 4 TBD TBD
A Mon 27 May 2024 18:00 Court5 TBD TBD
A Mon 27 May 2024 19:00 Court 1 TBD TBD
A Mon 27 May 2024 19:00 Court 2 TBD TBD
A Mon 27 May 2024 19:00 Court 3 TBD TBD
D Mon 27 May 2024 19:00 Court 4 TBD TBD
D Mon 27 May 2024 19:00 Court 5 TBD TBD
D Mon 27 May 2024 20:00 Court 1 TBD TBD
D Mon 27 May 2024 20:00 Court 2 TBD TBD
C Mon 27 May 2024 20:00 Court 3 TBD TBD
C Mon 27 May 2024 20:00 Court 4 TBD TBD
C Mon 27 May 2024 20:00 Court5 TBD TBD
C Mon 27 May 2024 20:00 Court 7 TBD TBD
E Mon 27 May 2024 21:00 Court 1 TBD TBD

Page 15 of 18 Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06
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Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024

Mon 27 May 2024

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06



Semi Finals - Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Downey Park Netball Association

Pool

A
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Day

Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024

Mon 20 May 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 6

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Court 1

Team 1

Basket Cases

Gorls & Bois

Lob City

Court Queens

sam’s angels

The Nine - Nine
Dream Team

Hoops We Did It Again
Looking to Score

one shot wonders

On Monday's We Wear Pink

The Hip Flexors
Tyrannoballus Rex
Kiss My Pass
Balls to the Wall
Hoopsy Daisy

Red Hot Chilli Netters

Team 2

Hoop and Skoot

The Jocks

That's A Goal

College of Excellence
Sapphire Sirens

Hot Shots

Nothing but Net

This is NETTY

Free Range Chickens

Diggities

Just Here For The Beers

High Hoops

Nesian Straight Shooters

Just Hoopless
Benchwarmers
Mumma's Favourites

Grimace Shakers

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06
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Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024

Mon 20 May 2024

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

Court 2

Court 3

Court 4

Court 5

Post Net Clarity
Walkers
Unassuming Unfit Friends

Pasta Ball

Bumble Bees
Oink
Netbrawlers

RegeNET

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 17:57:06



